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i ,f ] 54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore 560001, Phone No--,
M ONARCH
Purchase Order
Supplier Details PO Details
Supplier Name SHANKARA BUILDING PRODUCTS PVT LTD PO No. Aqua/730/2024
Address 133/1 G1, GROUND FLOOR, FARAH PO Date 11/07/2024
WINSFORD, INFANTRY ROAD,BANGALORE - Delivery Date 11/08/2024
560 001
Contact Person Mr. Manjunath Project Name : Monarch Aqua
Mobile No. : 9606071418
Company PAN No.
Phone No.:
. . Company GST No. 29AADFM5933D1ZB
Email ID : sales@shankarabuildpro.com
PAN No. :
GST No. : 29AACCS9670B1Z6
Communication/Billing Address Delivery Address

Monarch Properties

No.15, NH75, Venkateshwara Layout, Krishnarajapura,

Bengaluru, Karnataka 560036
54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore

560001 Site Contact -

Please arrange to supply the following goods subject to the terms and Condition stipulated to overleaf,Quote P.O No. on Invoice and
Waybill

S.No Description Of Goods Unit Qty Rate Disc. Basic Amt | GST GST Amt Total
(INR) (%) (INR) % (INR) (INR)
I | Bollard Vertical Cylinder 10W - Nos 24.0000 1,615.00 | 0.0( 38,760.00 | 18.00 6,976.80 45,736.80
Warm White
Make : Jaquar Model : OBL-GRY-
LBLDCYLO010XW
2 Clamp for LED Rope Light Nos 500.0000 3.00 | 0.00 1,500.00 | 18.00 270.00 1,770.00
3 Connector for LED Rope Light Nos 14.0000 98.60 | 0.0( 1,380.40 | 18.00 248.48 1,628.88
Make : Jaquar Model :
LIPMACDO01S45
4 Foundation Bolt for Square Pole Nos 108.0000 210.00 | 0.0¢ 22,680.00 | 18.00 4,082.40 26,762.40
5 |1 square Pole 100x100MM 5MTR Nos 21.0000 [ 23,630.00 | 0.0( 4,96,230.00 | 18.00 89,321.40 5,85,551.40
2X60W Double Arm 750MM
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54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore 560001, Phone No--,
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Purchase Order

Supplier Details

PO Details

Supplier Name
Address

SHANKARA BUILDING PRODUCTS PVT LTD

133/1 G1, GROUND FLOOR, FARAH

WINSFORD, INFANTRY ROAD,BANGALORE -

560 001

PO No.

PO Date
Delivery Date

Aqua/730/2024

11/07/2024
11/08/2024

Make : Jaquar Model : FDP- GRY
- FLGIPOSM75DA60WW

GI Square Pole 100X100MM SMTR
60W Single Arm 750MM

Make : Jaquar Model : FDP-GRY-
FLGIPOSM75SA60WW

6.0000

19,167.50

1,15,005.00 18.00 20,700.90

1,35,705.90

LED Bollard 3X5W COB Warm

Make : Jaquar Model : OBL-GRY-
LBLDO1R305XW

43.0000

4,590.00

1,97,370.00 18.00 35,526.60

2,32,896.60

LED Foot Light

Make : Jaquar Model :
OWA-BLK-LFTLO1S003XW

226.0000

340.00

76,840.00 18.00] 13,831.20

90,671.20

LED Ground Burriel 3X1W

Make : Jaquar Model : OGB-BLK -
LGBLO04R301XW

117.0000

1,147.50

0.0(

1,34,257.50 18.00 24,166.36

1,58,423.86

LED MIRA IP65 - SW 3000°K

Make : Jaquar Model :
OGB-ALU-5383LL5SHINX

21.0000

9,392.50

0.0(

1,97,242.50 18.00 35,503.66

2,32,746.16

LED Rope Light - 45 Mtr Length

Make : Jaquar Model :
LINPO1S120XW

14.0000

2,847.50

0.0(

39,865.00 18.00 7,175.70

47,040.70

LED Spike Light 18W

Make : Jaquar Model :
OSK-BLK-LSPKO04R108XW

58.0000

1,330.25

0.0(

77,154.50 18.00 13,887.82

91,042.32

LED Spike Light 12W

Make : Jaquar Model :
OSK-BLK-LSPKO05R112SW

15.0000

2,252.50

33,787.50 18.00] 6,081.76

39,869.26

LED Spike Light 4W - Warm White

217.0000

1,020.00

2,21,340.00 18.00 39,841.20

2,61,181.20

Prepared By Verified By

Monarch Ho

11/07/2024 11:22:53

Approve By

For Monarch Properties

Accepted By

SHANKARA BUILDING PRODUCTS P}

Approved




Monarch Properties

54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore 560001, Phone No--,
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Purchase Order

Supplier Details

PO Details

Supplier Name : SHANKARA BUILDING PRODUCTS PVT LTD PO No.

Address © 133/1 G1, GROUND FLOOR, FARAH PO Date

WINSFORD, INFANTRY ROAD,BANGALORE - Delivery Date

560 001

Aqua/730/2024
11/07/2024

11/08/2024

Make : Jaquar Model :
OSK-BLK-LSPKO03R104XW

LED Up-Down Light Nos 26.0000 2,626.50 | 0.0(

Make : Jaquar Model :
OWA-GRY- LWWLO02R206XW

68,289.00

18.00

12,292.02

80,581.02

Power Supply for Outdoor Strip Nos 83.0000 1,190.00 | 0.0¢
Light (IP65 Rated)
Make : Jaquar Model :

LDRV028096XX

98,770.00

18.00

17,778.60

1,16,548.60

Profile for LED Strip Light Rmt 415.0000 140.00 [ 0.0

58,100.00

18.00]

10,458.00

68,558.00

Stick Pole Light 3X3W LED Dia - Nos 16.0000 | 13,735.58 [ 0.0¢

25MM Ht : 800MM , 1000MM , 1
Make : Jaquar/Others

2,19,769.20

18.00]

39,558.46

2,59,327.66

Strip Light IP65 (24V DC) 5 Mtr Nos 83.0000 892.50 | 0.0¢
Length

Make : Jaquar Model :
LSTP04X015XW

74,077.50

18.00]

13,333.96

87,411.46

20

Surface Mounted Downlight Nos 18.0000 1,275.00 | 0.0¢

Make : Jaquar Model :
LCELO3R006XW

22,950.00

18.00

4,131.00

27,081.00

21

Surface Mounted Downlight 12W Nos 21.0000 3,445.00 | 0.0¢
1P65

Make : Jaquar/Other

72,345.00

18.00

13,022.10

85,367.10

Total :

22,67,713.10

4,08,188.42

26,75,901.52
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54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore 560001, Phone No--,

Purchase Order

Supplier Details PO Details
Supplier Name : SHANKARA BUILDING PRODUCTS PVT LTD PO No. Aqua/730/2024
Address : 133/1 G1, GROUND FLOOR, FARAH PO Date 11/07/2024
WINSFORD, INFANTRY ROAD,BANGALORE - Delivery Date 11/08/2024
560 001
CGST 9% 204,094.21 Transport: 0.00
SGST 9% 204,094.21 Loading / Unloading Amount: 0.00
C+SGST 18% IP 408,188.42 Other Charges 1 0.00
Other Charges 2 0.00
Transport & Other Charges Tax Amount 0.00
GROSS AMOUNT (INR): 26,75,902.00

RUPEES TWENTY-SIX LAC SEVENTY-FIVE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWO ONLY

Payment Terms: 45 days PDC from the date of delivery

Warranty: Jaquar

Delivery Schedule: As per the Site Instructions

Price: The Price is Inclusive of all
Prepared By Verified By Approve By Accepted By
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